445www.fi pa.com
Fittings, joints, spring plungers  | Contents
Fittings ....................................................................................................................... 446
Joints ........................................................................................................................... 481
Spring plungers ..................................................................................................... 484
446 Phone +49 (0)89 / 96 24 89 – 0
Fittings, joints, spring plungers  | Fittings
M3-male | M4-male

485www.fi pa.com
Fittings, joints, spring plungers  | Spring plungers
Spring plungers with internal spring and threaded connection Series SZ-NIV-I
Spring plungers with internal spring and threaded connection Series SZ-NIV-I
Product Description Advantage
Leveling with internal spring protected from dirt and with spring deflection limiter.
Vacuum connection on top. Vacuum channel via plunger rod.
 > Compensate for height differences
 > Soft attachment for sensitive products
 > Protected spring
 Technical Data
Item no.
Model Thread suction side G2 Lift C [mm] Weight [g]
50.120 SZ-NIV-I-M5-IG-7 M5-female 7 17
50.123 SZ-NIV-I-G1/8-AG-8 G1/8-male 8 41
50.124 SZ-NIV-I-G1/8-AG-20 G1/8-male 20 73
Dimensions
SW 1
 G 1
 G 2

BESTSELLER
486 Phone +49 (0)89 / 96 24 89 – 0
Fittings, joints, spring plungers  | Spring plungers
Standard spring plungers with threaded connection Series SZ-NIV-S
Standard spring plungers with threaded connection Series SZ-NIV-S
Product Description Advantage
Leveling as standard version.
Optionally also available non-rotating.
Vacuum connection on top. Vacuum channel via spring plungers.
 > Compensate for height differences
 > Soft attachment for sensitive products
 Technical Data
Item no.
Model Thread suction side G2 Lift C [mm] Weight [g] Non-rotating
50.158 SZ-NIV-S-M5-IG-5 M5-female 5 17 --
50.149 SZ-NIV-S-M5-IG-10 M5-female 10 18 --
50.152 SZ-NIV-S-M5-IG-10-VS M5-female 10 19 Yes
50.150 SZ-NIV-S-M5-IG-20 M5-female 20 20 --
50.153 SZ-NIV-S-M5-IG-20-VS M5-female 20 21 Yes
50.230 SZ-NIV-S-G1/8-AG-15 G1/8-male 15 94 --
50.161 SZ-NIV-S-G1/8-AG-15-VS G1/8-male 15 85 Yes
50.160 SZ-NIV-S-G1/8-AG-25 G1/8-male 25 94 --
50.162 SZ-NIV-S-G1/8-AG-50 G1/8-male 50 110 --
50.231 SZ-NIV-S-G1/8-AG-50-VS G1/8-male 50 110 Yes
50.164 SZ-NIV-S-G1/4-AG-25 G1/4-male 25 136 --
50.232 SZ-NIV-S-G1/4-AG-25-VS G1/4-male 25 94 Yes
50.166 SZ-NIV-S-G1/4-AG-75 G1/4-male 75 195 --
50.233 SZ-NIV-S-G1/4-AG-75-VS G1/4-male 75 202 Yes
487www.fi pa.com
Fittings, joints, spring plungers  | Spring plungers
Standard spring plungers with threaded connectin Series SZ-NIV-S
Dimensions

Recommendation: For the best possible service life do not exceed max. lift indicated.
488 Phone +49 (0)89 / 96 24 89 – 0
Fittings, joints, spring plungers  | Spring plungers
Heavy-duty spring plungers with threaded fitting Series SZ-NIV-HD
Heavy-duty spring plungers with threaded fitting Series SZ-NIV-HD
Product Description Advantage
Leveling with stainless steel shaft and high-quality bearings. Optionally also
available non-rotating.
Vacuum connection on top. Vacuum channel via spring plunger.
 > Long life even under the toughest conditions
 > Compensate for height differences
 > Soft attachment for sensitive products
 Technical Data
Item no.
Model Thread suction side G2 Lift C [mm] Weight [g / oz] Non-rotating
50.315 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-15 G1/8-male 15 83 / 2,9 --
50.310 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-15-VS G1/8-male 15 83 / 2,9 Yes
50.316 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-25 G1/8-male 25 89 / 3,1 --
50.311 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-25-VS G1/8-male 25 89 / 3,1 Yes
50.317 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-50 G1/8-male 50 104 / 3,7 --
50.312 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-50-VS G1/8-male 50 104 / 3,7 Yes
50.345 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-25 G1/4-male 25 134 / 4,7 --
50.340 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-25-VS G1/4-male 25 134 / 4,7 Yes
50.346 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-50 G1/4-male 50 160 / 5,6 --
50.341 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-50-VS G1/4-male 50 160 / 5,6 Yes
50.347 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-75 G1/4-male 75 186 / 6,6 --
50.342 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-75-VS G1/4-male 75 186 / 6,6 Yes
Dimensions
 h
 3
 h